STANLEY PUMP SUPPLY LTD.
"qupﬁers qf Qua[ity Water Well Products.” 2024

POLY PIPE & HOSE

“75 C.S.A”
Weight
Size Lengths Lbs./ Ft. Price /100’
1/2" 100'/400'/1000' 7 $ 56.00
3/4" 100'/400'/1000' 10 $ 87.00
1" 100'/300'/500'/1000" 16 $138.00
11/4" 100'/300'/500'/1000' 29 $237.00
11/2" 100'/250'/500'/1000" 39 $326.00
2" 100'/200'/500'/1000! 64 $541.00
1"x 12 75 CSA Straight Lengths $ 28.00
11/4"x 12' 75 CSA Straight Lengths $ 34.00
11/2"x 12' 75 CSA Straight Lengths $ 48.00
2"x12' 75 CSA Straight Lengths $ 78.00

“160 POLY DROP C.S.A”

1" 100'/150'/200'/250' 23 $175.00
300'/350'/500'/1000'

11/4" 100'/150'/200'/250' 40 $306.00
300'/350'/500'/1000'

11/2" 100'7200'/500'/1000" 55 $432.00

2" 100'7200'/500'/1000" 91 $731.60

1" "200 POLY DROP" 25 $195.00
100'/150'/200'/250'"/
300'/500'/1000"

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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2024 SP STANLEY PUMP SUPPLY LTD.

"Stfpp[iers qf (@afity Water Well Products.”

POLY PIPE & HOSE

“100 C.S.A”
3/4" 100'/400'/1000' 8 $136.00
1" 100'/300'/1000" 13 $191.00
11/4" 100'/300'/1000" 22 $328.00
11/2" 100'/250'/500'/1000" 55 $432.00
2" 100'/200'/500'/1000' 90 $734.00
100 PC—POLY CUTTER $ 2275
200 PC—POLY CUTTER $ 27.00

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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STANLEY PUMP SUPPLY LTD.

"Slfpp[iers of Quaﬁ'ty Water Well Products."

HI-PRESSURE DISCHARGE HOSE & TUBING

Order #
WwD38

WD50
- WWD75
WD100
WD125
WD150
WD200

Size
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/4"
11/2"

2"

Description

Clear Braided (225 P.S.1.)
Clear Braided (200 P.S.1.)
Clear Braided (150 P.S.1.)
Clear Braided (125 P.S.1.)
Clear Braided (100 P.S.1.)
Clear Braided (100 P.S.1.)
Clear Braided (75 P.S.1.)

WATER SUCTION HOSE

Order #
WS100
WS125
WS150
WS200
WS300
WSBW100
WSBW125
WSBW150
WSBW200
WSEPDM150
WSEPDM200

PVCLF-150
PVCLF-200
PVCLF-300

Size
"
11/4"
11/2"
on
3"
"
11/4"
11/2"
on
11/2"
on

11/2"
2"
3"

Description
Green (non-collapsible)
Green (non-collapsible)
Green (non-collapsible)
Green (non-collapsible)
Green (non-collapsible)

Blue (non-collapsible)
Blue (non-collapsible)
Blue (non-collapsible)
Blue (non-collapsible)
Green (non-collapsible)

Green (non-collapasible)

PVC LAYFLAT DISCHARGE HOSE

Blue Layflat
Blue Layflat
Blue Layflat

ListFt.
$1.15

$1.50
$2.25
$3.12
$6.00
$6.80
$10.50

85 PS.I.
85 PS.I.
70 PS.I.
65 PS.I.
65 PS.I.
90 PS.I.
90 PS.I.
90 PS.I.
90 PS.1.
50 PS.1.
50 PS.1.

70 PS.I.
65 PS.I.
65 PS.I.
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Max.Pres.at20 C List/Ft.

$2.35
$3.25
$3.50
$5.20
$9.85
$4.40
$5.20
$5.40
$7.00
$6.75
$8.15

$ 1.00
$ 1.15
$1..75

2024



STANLEY PUMP SUPPLY LTD.
2024 SP "Suppliers of Quality Water Well Products."

ALUMINUM CAMLOCKS

PART# FEMALE ADAPTER LIST PART# MALE COUPLER LIST
100A 1" 4.80 100B 1" 13.45
125A 11/4" 6.80 1258 11/4" 16.80
150A 11/ 6.50 150B 11/2" 16.80
200A 2" 7.65 16.80
300A 3" 11.70 26.10

PART# SHANK COUPLER LIST PART# FEMALE COUPLER LIST
100C 1" 11.75 100D 1" 12.95
125G 11/4" 16.80 125D 11/4" 17.40
150C 11/2" 16.10 150D 11/2" 16.80
200C 2" 16.10 200D o 18.00

w 300D 3" 26.60

PART# SHANK COUPLER LIST PART# MALE ADAPTER LIST
100E 1" 5.80 100F 1" 6.90
125E 11/4" 7.90 125F 11/4" 8.75
150E 11/2" 7.90 150F 11/2" 8.50
200E 2" 7.90 200F o 10.35

300F 3" 19.80

PART# CAMLOCK GASKET LIST PART# DUST CAP LIST

B150 1.20 200DC o 16.30

B200 1.20 w

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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